Question 38: How would you rate the condition of the houses and apartments in your neighborhood?

EXCELLENT VYERY GOOD GOOD EAIR POOR DON'T KNOW Count
Greater Cincinnati Region 18.3% 34.9% 30.4% 13.4% 2.8% 0.3% 4919
Area in Region Hamilton County Suburbs 24.5% 37.0% 25.1% 10.7% 2.4% 0.3% 1338
City of Cincinnati 7.8% 16.7% 37.6% 29.2% 8.3% 0.4% 810
Butler / Clinton / Warren 22.3% 43.5% 26.2% 6.1% 1.5% 0.5% 498
Adams / Brown / Clermont / Highland 11.6% 30.0% 36.6% 18.0% 3.8% 0.0% 954
Boone / Campbell / Grant / Kenton 18.1% 37.2% 30.3% 13.1% 1.4% 587
Brckn / Carroll / Glitn / Owen / Pendlton 11.1% 29.1% 39.3% 18.3% 1.0% 1.1% 350
Dbrn / Frnkin / Ohio / Ripley / Swzrind 19.0% 36.1% 35.4% 8.5% 0.8% 0.2% 380
Age 1810 29 17.8% 24.3% 35.4% 18.4% 4.1% 1044
30to 45 17.2% 36.4% 29.1% 14.1% 3.1% 0.1% 1438
46 to 64 18.3% 38.9% 28.1% 11.8% 2.5% 0.4% 1607
65 and over 20.9% 39.3% 29.0% 8.4% 1.6% 0.7% 748
Sex Male 18.8% 34.5% 28.5% 14.8% 3.1% 0.2% 2388
Female 17.8% 35.2% 32.1% 12.0% 2.6% 0.3% 2531
Race African-American 10.8% 22.4% 33.7% 28.2% 4.2% 0.6% 934
White 19.0% 36.4% 29.7% 11.9% 2.7% 0.2% 4134
Other 21.7% 29.1% 32.1% 14.0% 2.9% 0.2% 167
Ethnicity African-American 10.8% 22.4% 33.7% 28.2% 4.2% 0.6% 934
White Appalachian (1st and 2nd gen.) 15.0% 35.4% 33.8% 13.2% 2.4% 0.2% 1154
White non-Appalachian 20.6% 36.8% 28.1% 11.4% 2.7% 0.3% 2980
Poverty Status 100% and below FPL 10.8% 27.7% 32.4% 22.2% 6.5% 0.3% 862
Between 100% and 200% FPL 11.6% 27.7% 40.2% 16.2% 4.2% 0.1% 868
Above 200% FPL 23.6% 40.9% 24.9% 9.3% 1.0% 0.2% 2323
Education Less than high school 9.1% 23.4% 37.0% 26.4% 3.9% 0.2% 614
High school graduate 16.2% 32.1% 32.5% 15.1% 3.7% 0.3% 1594
Some college 15.9% 39.6% 31.5% 10.9% 1.9% 0.2% 1468
College graduate 28.3% 39.0% 22.5% 7.5% 2.3% 0.5% 1222
Insurance Status Insured 19.7% 36.4% 29.2% 12.0% 2.5% 0.3% 4148
Not insured / Don't know 10.6% 26.8% 36.5% 21.0% 5.0% 0.1% 762
General Health Rating Excellent / Very good 22.5% 37.7% 28.0% 9.8% 1.8% 0.1% 2540
Good 15.0% 33.5% 33.5% 15.7% 1.9% 0.5% 1465
Fair / Poor 11.9% 29.1% 31.8% 19.6% 7.1% 0.4% 910
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Question 39: How would you rate the condition of the house / apartment where you live?

EXCELLENT VYERY GOOD GOOD EAIR POOR DON'T KNOW count
Greater Cincinnati Region 26.9% 42.3% 22.7% 6.7% 1.3% 0.0% 4923
Area in Region Hamilton County Suburbs 30.5% 37.1% 25.1% 6.5% 0.8% 1338
City of Cincinnati 19.8% 30.9% 30.6% 14.8% 3.9% 810
Butler / Clinton / Warren 29.4% 51.8% 15.4% 3.0% 0.3% 497
Adams / Brown / Clermont / Highland 25.1% 40.6% 24.6% 7.7% 2.0% 961
Boone / Campbell / Grant / Kenton 26.4% 44.6% 21.6% 6.0% 1.3% 587
Brckn / Carroll / Glitn / Owen / Pendlton 21.8% 37.1% 33.4% 6.7% 0.8% 0.3% 351
Dbrn / Frnkin / Ohio / Ripley / Swzrind 25.6% 44.6% 24.0% 5.3% 0.4% 378
Age 1810 29 24.6% 44.8% 22.9% 6.3% 1.5% 1044
30to 45 24.4% 42.6% 23.7% 8.0% 1.2% 1440
46 to 64 28.8% 40.7% 21.6% 7.2% 1.7% 0.0% 1605
65 and over 30.6% 42.6% 22.7% 3.7% 0.4% 751
Sex Male 28.2% 43.6% 21.5% 5.4% 1.3% 0.0% 2392
Female 25.7% 41.2% 23.9% 7.9% 1.3% 2531
Race African-American 17.5% 28.4% 31.9% 17.7% 4.5% 934
White 27.7% 44.3% 21.3% 5.7% 1.0% 0.0% 4138
Other 31.1% 34.1% 24.1% 8.8% 1.9% 167
Ethnicity African-American 17.5% 28.4% 31.9% 17.7% 4.5% 934
White Appalachian (1st and 2nd gen.) 23.7% 44.1% 24.5% 5.9% 1.8% 0.0% 1159
White non-Appalachian 29.2% 44.4% 20.1% 5.6% 0.7% 2979
Poverty Status 100% and below FPL 17.5% 30.7% 31.6% 16.0% 4.2% 0.0% 862
Between 100% and 200% FPL 17.8% 43.4% 28.1% 9.3% 1.4% 870
Above 200% FPL 33.6% 47.5% 16.5% 2.2% 0.2% 2322
Education Less than high school 18.0% 31.7% 28.3% 17.9% 4.1% 613
High school graduate 23.5% 40.7% 27.5% 7.0% 1.3% 0.0% 1599
Some college 23.1% 48.9% 21.3% 5.6% 1.1% 1467
College graduate 40.4% 42.3% 15.4% 1.7% 0.2% 1222
Insurance Status Insured 28.8% 43.8% 20.8% 5.7% 0.9% 4150
Not insured / Don't know 16.7% 34.7% 32.8% 12.3% 3.6% 0.0% 763
General Health Rating Excellent / Very good 34.3% 44.8% 16.7% 3.7% 0.6% 2541
Good 19.7% 45.2% 27.8% 6.2% 1.2% 1468
Fair / Poor 18.1% 30.7% 31.6% 16.0% 3.6% 0.0% 910
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